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CP 6058.500 - Mounting kit for Optipanel

For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and keyboards.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Supply includes
Direct Integration
Note on Model No.
Thread

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIMO9
ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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CP 6058.500
For threaded bolts

For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and
keyboards

Pack of 10 retaining claws and cap screws

For the installation of customer-specific applications
For the installation of TFT monitors 15", 17" and 19".
M4

10 pc(s).

0,14 kg

0,147 kg

83024900

EC002625

27189234

CP Mounting kit, for Optipanel, for threaded bolts, Thread M4



